
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

29.08.2021 - Šternberk

Jun.II C Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Junioři II-C-LA

Leos Siegel

Leos Siegel

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
B) Jakub Dávidek Ostrava
D) Marie Dvořáková Praha
F) Alena Greplová Starečková Kroměříž
G) Jaroslav Harvan Olomouc
H) Marie Hýžová Olomouc
J) Filip Karásek Ostrava
K) Miroslav Kuchař Ostrava
L) Pavla Landsfeldová Praha

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Filip HADROVSKÝ / Stefanie JANČEVSKÁ Altadance Sport

2. Slavomír NEPOŽITEK / Ema KUCIÁNOVÁ KST QUICK OLOMOUC

3. Michal PETR / Karolína ZÁŇOVÁ iDance Studio, z.s.

4. Marek JANČÍK / Tereza ZMEŠKALOVÁ TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

5. Jakub TOFEL / Lucie RAJNOHOVÁ TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

6. Jakub HAVELKA / Nela VAŇKOVÁ TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
13
-

2nd rnd
9
-

Final
6
-
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Juniors II
 C
 Latin

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

20 Filip HADROVSKÝ / Stefanie JANČEVSKÁ 1
Altadance Sport

57 Slavomír NEPOŽITEK / Ema KUCIÁNOVÁ 2
KST QUICK OLOMOUC

65 Michal PETR / Karolína ZÁŇOVÁ 3
iDance Studio, z.s.

30 Marek JANČÍK / Tereza ZMEŠKALOVÁ 4
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

92 Jakub TOFEL / Lucie RAJNOHOVÁ 5
TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

22 Jakub HAVELKA / Nela VAŇKOVÁ 6
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

85 Jan SVOBODA / Kateřina VILDOVÁ 7
Kst SILUETA PRAHA

102 Ondřej ZEZULA / Elen HLAVÁČOVÁ 8
Taneční škola Batukáda

54 Maxim MLČÁK / Adina VACKOVÁ 9
Kst SILUETA PRAHA

77 Lukáš SIKORA / Eliška TEOFILOVÁ 10
TK ELÁN TŘINEC z.s.

94 Jakub TRČKA / Veronika ŠKRÁČKOVÁ 11
Top Dance Prague Team

72 Jiří PŘIKRYL / Alice KREJČÍŘOVÁ 12
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

100 Vít ZÁBRANSKÝ / Karolína ZÁBRANSKÁ 13
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Juniors II
 C
 Latin

Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  13
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

20 22 30 54 57 65 72 77 85 92 94 100 102

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
D) Marie Dvořáková
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
K) Miroslav Kuchař
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
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Results of the 1st round 39 35 40 30 43 39 18 23 25 43 22 17 31

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Jakub Dávidek
D) Marie Dvořáková
F) Alena Greplová Starečková
G) Jaroslav Harvan
H) Marie Hýžová
J) Filip Karásek
K) Miroslav Kuchař
L) Pavla Landsfeldová
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Results of the 2nd round 41 26 38 14 40 35 22 36 18

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 9 28 20 10 16 22

No.

Place of 
till 

20

1

22

6

30

4

54

9

57

2

65

3

72

12

77

10

85

7

92

5

94

11

100

13

102

8
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Juniors II
 C
 LatinMajority at:   5

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B D F G H J K L

Samba
20
22

30
57

65
92

6 6 4 4 5 2 2 6 1
5 5 6 6 4 5 5 1 6

3 1 5 1 3 4 3 4 4
2 4 3 2 1 1 4 2 3

1 2 2 5 2 3 6 3 5
4 3 1 3 6 6 1 5 2

5,0 5,01 3 3 5 - -
6,0 6,01 1 1 2 6 -

4,0 4,02 2 5(11) - - -
1,0 1,02 5 - - - -

2,0 2,01 4 6 - - -
3,0 3,02 3 5(10) - - -

Cha Cha
20
22

30
57
65

92

3 2 3 2 3 1 2 6 1
6 6 6 4 5 4 4 1 5

5 1 5 1 2 5 3 2 4
2 5 4 5 1 2 5 3 2
1 4 2 6 4 3 6 4 6

4 3 1 3 6 6 1 5 3

1,0 6,02 5 - - - -
6,0 12,01 1 1 4 6 -

2,0 6,02 4 5(9) - - -
3,0 4,01 4 5(10) - - -
5,0 7,01 2 3 6 - -

4,0 7,02 2 5(11) - - -

Rumba
20

22
30

57
65
92

2 1 2 2 2 3 2 6 1

6 6 6 5 5 4 6 2 6
5 2 5 1 4 5 4 3 3

4 5 3 4 1 1 1 4 2
1 3 4 6 3 2 5 1 5
3 4 1 3 6 6 3 5 4

1,0 7,02 7 - - - -

6,0 18,00 1 1 2 4 9
4,0 10,01 2 4 6(17) - -

2,0 6,03 4 5(8) - - -
3,0 10,02 3 5(10) - - -
5,0 12,01 1 4 6(18) - -

Paso Doble
20
22

30
57

65
92

2 1 2 2 2 5 1 6 1
5 6 6 5 4 3 5 2 6

4 2 5 1 5 4 2 3 5
3 5 3 3 1 2 6 4 3

1 3 4 6 3 1 4 1 4
6 4 1 4 6 6 3 5 2

1,0 8,03 7 - - - -
6,0 24,00 1 2 3 6 -

4,0 14,01 3 4 6 - -
2,0 8,01 2 6 - - -

3,0 13,03 3 5 - - -
5,0 17,01 2 3 5 - -

Jive
20
22

30
57
65

92

3 1 4 1 2 3 1 5 1
4 3 3 4 4 4 3 1 5

6 6 6 2 5 6 6 6 6
2 5 5 3 1 2 4 2 2
1 2 1 6 3 1 5 3 4

5 4 2 5 6 5 2 4 3

1,0 9,04 5(6) - - - -
4,0 28,01 1 4 8 - -

6,0 20,00 1 1 1 2 9
2,0 10,01 5(9) - - - -
3,0 16,03 4 6 - - -

5,0 22,00 2 3 5 - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Juniors II
 C
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Leos Siegel
  Leos Siegel

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

20 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  9.0

22 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 28.0
30 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0
57 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0

65 2.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.0
92 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

20
22

30
57

65
92

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

20
22

30
57

65
92
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
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